
PRINCE GEORGE EQUESTRIAN CENTER

UPPER MARLBORO, MD

CAPITAL CHALLENGE HORSE SHOW (INDOOR RING)

Class : 24   THIS NATIONAL CHILDRENS MEDAL FINALS

Place Number Horse Rider     J1     J2     J3    Round     Final

1 202 CORAL GABLES, FL LILY EPSTEIN 84.75 85.75 88.00  86.16

84.00 87.00 87.00  86.00 172.16

2 567 NEW YORK, NY EMMA BRODY 81.00 85.50 87.00  84.50

81.00 88.00 83.50  84.16 168.66

3 1847 PACIFIC PALISADES, CA VIOLET TATUM 87.00 80.50 82.50  83.33

87.00 83.00 84.00  84.66 167.99

4 1559 WOODSIDE, CA CAMILLA JERNG 88.00 86.50 85.25  86.58

77.00 84.00 82.50  81.16 167.74

5 895 BARRINGTON HILLS, IL TALIA KIRSON 85.00 82.50 82.00  83.16

85.00 86.00 82.00  84.33 167.49

6 1026 GUILFORD, CT KENNEDY TEASDALE 80.00 84.00 86.00  83.33

83.00 78.00 83.00  81.33 164.66

7 537 ISLIP, NY JORDYN SCELSA 82.50 88.00 86.50  85.66

72.00 73.00 76.00  73.66 159.32

8 78 GREENWICH, CT ERIN MORERA 85.50 84.50 85.50  85.16

70.00 72.00 74.00  72.00 157.16

9 1019 BOYNTON BEACH, FL FAITH SCHUTTEMEYER 80.75 84.75 84.50  83.33

68.00 76.00 75.00  73.00 156.33

10 1420 MANCHESTER CENTER, VT ANNA MARKCROW 86.00 83.00 85.00  84.66

61.00 61.00 62.00  61.33 145.99
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